Varistor Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BT.12/07/23
1
Surface Mount Metal Oxide Varistor
SM10 Series
Littelfuse SM10 Varistor Series is the first surface-mount Metal

UL94 V-0 requirement
Dimensions
Part Numbering System
Physical Specifications
Dimensions in mm
Suggested Pad Layout
V   275   SM10
Prefix
Rated AC Maximum Continuous
Operating Voltage
Series Number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Varistor Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BT.12/07/23
5
Surface Mount Metal Oxide Varistor
SM10 Series
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Tape and Reel Dimension
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Reel See plastic reel drawing above 300 Pcs. per reel
Inner Box L400 x W395 x H62, mm One Reel (300 Pcs.)
Outer Carton L420 x W420 x H265, mm 4 Innner Boxes (1200 Pcs.)
Dimensions in mm
F
S0W
P0 P1 P2 D0 T
B1 B0
K0
A0
K1
D1
A
B
N
C
T
W1
DETAIL A
DETAIL A
E
Carrier Tape
Plastic Reel
Symbol Spec
A0 8.9 ± 0.1
B0 16.6 ± 0.1
B1 15.5 ± 0.1
K0 14.4 ± 0.1
K1 13.9 ± 0.1
P0 4.0 ± 0.1
P1 20.0 ± 0.1
P2 2.0 ± 0.1
W 32.0 ± 0.3
T 0.5 ± 0.05
E 1.75 ± 0.1
F 14.2 ± 0.1
D0 1.5 + 0.1/0
D1 2.00 + 0.1/0
S0 28.4 ± 0.1
Symbol Spec
A 381 ± 1.0
B 2.5 ± 0.2
N 100.0 ± 0.5
C 13.5 ± 0.2
T 2.2 ± 0.2
W1 32.8 ± 0.2
Notes:
1. All Dimensions per EIA-481-c